FINAL GAZETTE NOTICES -CONTINUED
ZUAV LIMITED

zUG ZUG LIMITED

ZUMOVALUK LTD

ZURICO (NO. 1) LIMITED

ZURICO (NO.3) LIMITED

ZURICO (NO.2) LIMITED

ZVC ACQUALILY LTD

ZXN LIMITED

ZYGMUNT TRANSPORT LIMITED

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, PURSUANT TO SECTION 1001 (3) OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006,

09649594
10289177
10814762
10489528
11192039
11178004
10847569
11349438
08906142

COMPANIES HAVE BEEN STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER.

OF THIS NOTICE.

THE FIRST NOTICE OF INTENDED DISSOLUTION OF THESE COMPANIES WAS PUBLISHED AT LEAST 68 DAYS AGO.

BRICESCO INTERNATIONAL EXPORT
LIMITED

02135384

Z33 LTD

COMPANIES ACT 2006

09138160

THAT THE NAMES OF THE UNDERMENTIONED
SUCH COMPANIES ARE ACCORDINGLY DISSOLVED AS FROM THE DATE OF PUBLICATION

04/09/2018
04/09/2018
04/09/2018
04/09/2018
04/09/2018
04/09/2018
04/09/2018
04/09/2018
04/09/2018

04/09/2018



