FINAL GAZETTE NOTICES -CONTINUE	C			
ZUAV LIMITED	09649594	Z33 LTD	09138160	04/09/2018
ZUG ZUG LIMITED	10289177			04/09/2018
ZUMOVALUK LTD	10814762			04/09/2018
ZURICO (NO. 1) LIMITED	10489528			04/09/2018
ZURICO (NO.3) LIMITED	11192039			04/09/2018
ZURICO (NO.2) LIMITED	11178004			04/09/2018
ZVC ACQUALILY LTD	10847569			04/09/2018
ZXN LIMITED	11349438			04/09/2018
ZYGMUNT TRANSPORT LIMITED	08906142			04/09/2018
	C	OMPANIES ACT 2006		

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, PURSUANT TO SECTION 1001(3) OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006, THAT THE NAMES OF THE UNDERMENTIONED COMPANIES HAVE BEEN STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER. SUCH COMPANIES ARE ACCORDINGLY DISSOLVED AS FROM THE DATE OF PUBLICATION OF THIS NOTICE.

THE FIRST NOTICE OF INTENDED DISSOLUTION OF THESE COMPANIES WAS PUBLISHED AT LEAST 68 DAYS AGO.

BRICESCO INTERNATIONAL EXPORT 02135384 LIMITED

04/09/2018